Solid State Relay
Description
The product is an industrial single phase relay with SCR output is widely used in many industrial applications. The relay can be
used for resistive, inductive or capacitive load. The control input voltage is 4-32VDC . The output current is rated at 10A, 25A
@ 48-280V AC.
Technical Specification
Input Circuit
Control Voltage Range : 4V DC to 32V DC

SSR, 25A, 48-280V AC, 4-32V DC MCKSI240D25-LM(070)
SSR, 25A, 48-280V AC, 4-32V DC MCKSI240D25-LM(070)+KPC-0A
Part Number Explanation
MCKSI   240   D   25   -L   M  (070)  +KPC-0A
MCKS1
Series
Load Voltage
240: 240V AC
Control Voltage
D: DC Control
Load Current
10:10Amp
25:25Amp
M: MOV
SCR
Structure
L: LED
indication
+KPC-0A : Protecting Cover
None :  Without Protecting
Cover